In	 Cu: 175 A - IEC
	  Al: 135 A - IEC
	 Cu: 175 A - UL
Ui	 1000 V AC/1500 V DC - IEC
	 600 V - UL
	 IEC 60947-7-1
	 UL - 1059
60
.6
 m
m
M5
M5
52.5 mm
Al
Cu
GREASE
GREASE
TORQUE
nominal maximal
4 Nm
35.5 lb.in
6 Nm
53 lb.in
10 - 50 mm²
AWG 8 - 1/0
10 - 70 mm²
AWG 8 - 2/0 1 × Ø 12 mm 15 mm
2 Nm
18 lb.in
3 Nm
26.5 lb.in
2.5 - 16 mm²
AWG 14 - 6
2.5 - 16 mm²
AWG 14 - 4 6 × Ø 6.5 mm 11 mm
BRT175AL
DOC. N° : 1SNC166008M9801 - 12/2014
ABB France
3, rue Jean Perrin - CS90009
F-69687 Chassieu cedex / France
▶      ◀
3
5